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B/F gaagnin 41,091.45

12564 CWTRC 4016024269 10721495 3,794.80 3729665 401 590506
12564 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS INCL 10721496 699.53 . 36597.12 700 90180
12564 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS INCL 10721497 048.42 3564870 700 90180
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 758.34 36,407.04 108682 931000
2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2.817.00 3922404 108682 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 15.800.00 55,024.04 108682 931000
2564 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 15.800.00 70,824.04 108682 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 1,736.00 72,560.04 108682 931000
2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,755.14 7731518 108682 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 79,715.18 108682 931000
2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,300.00 95,515.18 108682 931000
2564 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 105,315.18 108682 - 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 11511513 108682 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 12491518 108682 931000
2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 125915.18 108682 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 126915.18 108682 931000
2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,290.00 131,205.18 108682 931000
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 1.000.00 13220518 108682 931000
2564 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 1,897.40 134,102.58 108682 931000
256 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2.764.00 136,866.58 108682 931002
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 8,426.00 128,440.58 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 1,000.00 127.440.58 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 2,764.00 124,676.58 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 3,817.00 120,859.58 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 77.800.00 43,059.58 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 4,755.14 3830444 401 93999
2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 11,250.00 49,554.44 108682 931000
2564 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 341,780.00 391,334.44 108682 931000
2564 BCD14 AU4.NN.B152/200059 79,01253 470,346.97 108682 931006
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 8,528.00 461.818.97 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 262,312.75 199,506.22 401 93999
12564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 2,500.00 19700622 401 93999
2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 18,000.00 179.006.22 7193999
GE DR.= 13 395.345.64 CR.= 20 533,260.41 LT
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/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 1,271.53 177,734.69
/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,215.00 179,949.69
2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 110,913.00 290,862.69
/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00 300,662.69
/2364 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 ' 15,800.00 316,462.69
/2565~ CWTRC 4016020433 10721510 63,530.25 252,932.44
/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICAS INC 10721513 14,700.00 238,232.44
12564 CWTRC Frszdug 10721512 32,200.00 206,032.44
12564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 113,128.00 92,904.44
/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 24.856.00 68,048.44
/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 744.00 67,304.44
12564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:343 ICASIN 10721511 29,000.00 38,304.44

CIF vaaun 1 38,304.44

ge DR.= 8 279,429.78 CR.= 4 138,728.00
tal DR.= 21 674,775.42 CR.= 24 671,988.41
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07/01/2564
07/01/2564
11/01/2564
15/ 12564
15n04/2564
15/01/2564
18/01/2564
19/0[/2564
20/01/2564
20/01/2564
20/01/2564
20/01/2564
20/01/2564
20/01/2564
22/01/2564
25/01/2564
26/01/2564
26/01/2564
26/01/2564
2. 1/2564
26/01/2564
27/01/2564
27/01/2564
28/01/2564
28/01/2564
28/01/2564
28/01/2564
29/01/2564
31/01/2564

Page

Total

A1UIRAIEIN
199/12
a
2.9A39Y4
aLvnauda
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8.(3183gATE1H
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yIMsgshuaznIsTeamieIgassIil
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duungnaas
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Muadganing T ool Tl e
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41150 éé’"manwiﬁyagﬁgu%msqsiggq‘ff{jg}a*;?ﬁa': GRELRIY

T18Ms CAGETRL ROLTCLTE ) NuIURY AdIviAe

B/F g8RuNIN 206,185.01
CWTRC 9813724315 10686841 6.310.00 199,375.01
CDCH . 2,780.00 202,155.01
CWTRC 9817103684 10686844 5,600.00 196,555.01
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#106 10686846 1,200.00 195,355.01
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#106 10686847 1,200.00 194,155.01
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#106 10686845 1.500.00 192,655.01
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#106 10686848 3,000.00 189,655.01
BCD14 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 77,800.00 267,455.01
CWTRC 9818630262 10686851 2,000.00 265,455.01
CWTRC 4013600919 10686852 2,000.00 263.455.01
CWTRC 9839708260 10686855 2,000.00 261,455.01
CWTRC 4013614448 10686856 2,000.00 259,455.01
CWTRC 4430894701 10686849 2,000.00 257,455.01
CWTRC 9813724315 10686850 2,000.00 255,455.01
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#106 10686854 2,000.00 253,455.01 -
CWTRC 10686862 2,000.00 251,455.01
CWTRC 4010896272 10686864 22,000.00 229,455.01
CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#106 10686857 1,904.00 227,551.01
CBCA CB Debit Round|:CK#106 10686858 2,000.00 225,551.01
CBCA CB Debit Round:CK#106 10686859 2,000.00 223,551.01
CBCA CB Debit Round|:CK#106 10686863 2,000.00 221,551.01
CWTRC 7100481708 10686361 2,000.00 219,551.01
CWTRC 4010896272 10686360 2,000.00 217,551.01
CDCH 1,920.00 219,471.01
CWTRC 4013212595 10686868 2,000.00 217.471.01
CWTRC 4013474271 10686865 1,500.00 21597101
CBCA CB Debit Round|:CK#106 10686867 2,000.00 213,971.01
BCD14 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 113,128.00 327,099.01
CWTRC 10686366 2,000.00 325,099.01
CIF vaawn hl 325,099.01
DR. = 25 76,714.00 CR.= 4 195,628.00
DR. = 25 76,714.00 CR.= 4 195,628.00
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BIF yoAsNN 23,722.15
04/01/2564 NBDDT TR 1 9813724315 6,810.00 30,532.15
07/01/2564 NBDDT TR fr 9813724315 6,810.00 37,342.15
11/01/2564 CDCH 52.00 37,394.15
11/01/2564 PADWP 9294-10900016314101881 36,120.00 1,274.15
26/, .564 BCDI4 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 18,000.00 19,274.15
28/01/2564 CDTRC 9998107402/00001696 72,500.00 91,774.15
29/01/2564 BCDI4 UDONTHANI COLL/200401 744.00 92,518.15
CrF goaun 11 92.518.15
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